ét kratki

Cesta de madera
ovalada

SKU: KOSZ/O EAN: 5901350074640

166,83 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5901350074640

Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)
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45

76

40

24.84



760

750

350

450
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